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HISTOSEY

HISTO CUP 2025.

4 - BMW 325 Challenge / Mini

Qualifying 2

Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 9:00:00

Grobnik 4,168 km

15.6.2025. 09:00.

H B
I

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3 Tm
(215) GRAF VON WEDEL Alexis (412) LOCHBICHLER Jonas
1 9:03:43.646 1:40.122 36.061 31.508 32.553 T 9:03:55.022 1:41.519 37.275
2 9:05:22.490 1:38.844 36.039  31.020 31.785 2 9:05:38.862 1:43.840 38.682
p3 9:07:07.803 1:45.313 35.763 32.155 3 9:07:19.348 1:40.486 36.471
4 9:10:10.203 3:02.400 33.047 33.082 p4 9:09:11.435 1:52.087 41.620
5 9:11:48.493 1:38.290 35.741 31.168  31.381
6 9:13:30.346 1:41.853 35.712 32.604 33.537 (426) EISMANN Thomas
p7 9:15:23.013 1:52.667 35.792 31.502 1 9:03:47.117 1:40.640 37.145  31.555  31.940
2 9:05:38.437 1:51.320 38.808 39.360 33.152
(400) KLUCKNER Philipp 3 9:07:20.055 1:41.618 36.275 32.976 32.367
1 9:03:52.401 1:40.867 37.060 32.146 31.661 p4 9:09:04.295 1:44.240 37.721 32.944
2 9:05:31.188 1:38.787 35.805 31.479 31.503 5 9:12:22.913 3:18.618 33.293 32.521
3 9:07:10.734 1:39.546 36.406 31.472 31.668 6 9:14:03.521 1:40.608 36.606 31.723 32.279
4 9:08:49.471 1:38.737 35.693  31.300 31.744 p7 9:15:57.197 1:53.676 40.886 34.737
5 9:10:29.027 1:39.556 36.202 31.595 31.759
p6 9:12:20.533 1:51.506 40.743 35.173 (95) RAINER-PRANTER Matthias
7 9:15:26.670 3:06.137 31.879 31.545 1 9:03:54.714 1:41.411 37.135  32.021 32.255
8 9:17:05.228 1:38.558 35.823 31.352  31.383 2 9:05:35.950 1:41.236 36.661 32.293 32.282
9 9:18:44.125 1:38.897 36.003 31.431 31.463 3 9:07:17.115 1:41.165 36.489 32.345 32.331
p10 9:20:33.634 1:49.509 40.357 34.140 p4 9:08:59.698 1:42.583 37.164 32.141
5 9:12:23.526 3:23.828 33.287 32.747
(273) WEISS Patrick 6 9:14:04.650 1:41.124 36.623 32.332  32.169
1 9:10:30.605 1:40.634 36.937 31.538 32.159 p7 9:15:48.709 1:44.059 36.967 33.132
2 9:12:09.881 1:39.276 36.609  31.087  31.580
3 9:13:49.278 1:39.397 36.427 31.238 31.732 (290) FUHRMANN Stefan
4 9:15:28.069 1:38.791 36.034 31.146 31.611 T 9:08:03.097 1:45.110 39.545
p5 9:17:36.050 2:07.981 43.828 42.196 2 9:09:44.725 1:41.628 37.054
3 9:11:26.371 1:41.646 36.955  32.449  32.242
(888) HINDERER Peter p4 9:13:30.690 2:04.319 44.082
1 9:03:52.629 1:40.549 37.063 31.996 31.490 5 9:16:47.504 3:16.814
2 9:05:32.006 1:39.377 36.319 31.795 31.263 6 9:18:28.910 1:41.406 37.119
3 9:07:11.536 1:39.530 36.871  31.575  31.084 p7 9:20:36.668 2:07.758 46.888 39.453
4 9:08:50.897 1:39.361 36.137 31.953 31.271
5 9:10:30.946 1:40.049 36.469 31.927 31.653 (213) SCHNELLER Harald
p6 9:12:31.097 2:00.151 39.969 36.471 1 9:04:04.281 1:43.949 37.991 32.878 33.080
7 9:16:07.405 3:36.308 32.377 31.792 2 9:05:46.761 1:42.480 37.214 32.267 32.999
8 9:17:47.893 1:40.488 37.122 31.768 31.598 3 9:07:28.409 1:41.648 36.862  32.002  32.784
9 9:19:28.124 1:40.231 36.882 31.800 31.549 p4 9:09:20.277 1:51.868 38.406 34.421
10 9:21:13.802 1:45.678 40.684 33.084 31.910
11 9:22:54.315 1:40.513 37.102 31.761 31.650 (206) KLIMA Erich
p12 9:25:00.317 2:06.002 42.601 37.016 1 9:04:10.622 1:47.188 39.447 33.827 33.914
2 9:05:54.855 1:44.233 38.160 32.947 33.126
(216) GREGOR Leonhard 3 9:07:37.812 1:42.957 37.570 32.485 32.902
1 9:04:01.007 1:42.938 38.118 32.726 32.094 4 9:09:19.723 1:41.911 37.132  32.156  32.623
2 9:05:40.604 1:39.597 36.360 31.738  31.499 p5 9:11:05.808 1:46.085 37.618 32.688
p3 9:07:28.444 1:47.840 38.585 33.533 6 9:14:10.566 3:04.758 40.583 33.439
4 9:10:45.588 3:17.144 36.336 34.913 7 9:15:53.895 1:43.329 37.373 32.841 33.115
p5 9:12:26.941 1:41.353 36.304  31.535 8 9:17:37.305 1:43.410 37.356 33.193 32.861
p9 9:19:44.654 2:07.349 37.173 35.986
(210) BEHENSKY Christopher
1 9:03:46.297 1:41.384 37.182 32.028 32.174 (230) PIESINGER Alfred
p2 9:05:28.333 1:42.036 36.641 31.823 1 9:06:05.001 1:49.250 40.046 34.321 34.883
3 9:08:53.934 3:25.601 39.286 33.545 2 9:07:49.151 1:44.150 38.127
4 9:10:47.975 1:54.041 36.704 33.829 43.508 3 9:09:32.808 1:43.657 38.125 32.665 32.867
5 9:12:28.106 1:40.131 36.580 31.691  31.860 4 9:11:20.978 1:48.170 38.050 34.147 35.973
p6 9:14:42.928 2:14.822 43.702 46.153 5 9:13:03.960 1:42.982 37.979 32.411 32.592
6 9:14:46.867 1:42.907 37.545 32.606 32.756
(276) PRETHALER Richard 7 9:16:45.988 1:59.121 39.776 34.714 44.631
1 9:13:34.031 2:03.847 33.012 32.459 8 9:18:36.746 1:50.758 46.251  32.261  32.246
2 9:15:14.231 1:40.200 36.388  31.646 32.166 p9 9:20:44.657 2:07.911 41.906 39.220
3 9:16:55.224 1:40.993 36.769 32.055 32.169
4 9:18:35.398 1:40.174 36.245 31.892  32.037 (255) PARG Oliver
p5 9:20:53.579 2:18.181 49.231 43.262 1 9:05:30.379 1:49.636 40.152 35.479 34.005
2 9:07:23.484 1:53.105 41.303 38.308 33.494
(272) WEISS Gerhard 3 9:09:09.311 1:45.827 38.477 34.072 33.278
1 9:13:13.670 1:40.305 36.768  31.675  31.862 4 9:10:54.364 1:45.053 38.331 33.826 32.896
p2 9:15:08.722 1:55.052 36.351 38.136 5 9:12:38.945 1:44.581 37.871 33.642 33.068
www.grabarsport.hr Orbits
Race Director: Rainer Werner
Stewards: Frihwirt; Tomasini; Hranilovi¢ www.mylaps.com

Timekeeper: Grabar
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HISTO CUP 2025.
4 - BMW 325 Challenge / Mini Grobnik 4,168 km

Qualifying 2 15.6.2025. 09:00. .. . .

Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 9:00:00

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm
6 9:14:24.093 1:45.148 38.078 34.080 32.990
7 9:16:09.303 1:45.210 37.565 33.659 33.986
8 9:17:52.317 1:43.014 37.443 33.067 32.504
9 9:19:38.339 1:46.022 39.046 33.725 33.251

10 9:21:22.319 1:43.980 37.751 33.528 32.701

11 9:23:05.372 1:43.053 37.093 33.234 32.726

12 9:24:50.307 1:44.935 37.512 34.617 32.806

13 9:26:34.042 1:43.735 37.576 33.268 32.891

(211) HAHN Dirk
1 9:04:06.250 1:44.630 38.289 33.209 33.132
2 9:05:50.246 1:43.996 37.993 32.898 33.105
3 9:07:34.779 1:44.533 37.870 33.112 33.551
4 9:09:19.414 1:44.635 38.027 33.377 33.231
5 9:11:05.450 1:46.036 38.636 33.875 33.525
6 9:12:50.757 1:45.307 38.331 33.487 33.489
p7 9:15:05.925 2:15.168 40.256 46.312
(411) HES Karl
1 9:05:33.302 1:48.771 40.665 34.384 33.722
2 9:07:18.688 1:45.386 38.323 34.153 32.910
3 9:09:02.916 1:44.228 37.941 33.374 32.913
p4 9:10:54.358 1:51.442 39.697 35.892

(292) FUHRMANN Philipp

1 9:08:23.115 1:56.313 44.117 36.153 36.006
2 9:10:16.410 1:53.295 42.351 35.507 35.398
3 9:12:08.807 1:52.397 41.265 36.278 34.815
4 9:13:58.988 1:50.181 40.207 35.054 34.879
5 9:15:50.127 1:51.139 40.637 36.245 34.222
6 9:17:38.298 1:48.171 39.605 34.441 34.088
7 9:19:27.113 1:48.815 38.709  34.227 35.843
8 9:21:15.561 1:48.448 39.727 34.754 33.930
9 9:23:03.339 1:47.778 39.396 34.634  33.703
10 9:24:51.869 1:48.530 39.004 34.949 34.539
p11 9:26:42.442 1:50.573 39.007 34.906
(217) HUTTER Tim-Niklas
1 9:04:30.079 2:01.725 43.765  39.273 38.687
2 9:06:32.018 2:01.939 44.215 39.700  38.024
3 9:08:33.964 2:01.946 44.073 39.614 38.259
p4 9:10:43.259 2:09.295 44.597 40.843
(291) FUHRMANN JUN. Stefan
pl 9:09:54.259 2:01.819 39.288  34.621
www.grabarsport.hr Orbits
Race Director: Rainer Werner
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